CURRICULUM VITAE

PERSONAL DETAILS

NAME:

DATE OF BIRTH:
NATIONALITY:
MARITAL STATUS:
POSITION:

FOOT:

WEIGHT:

HEIGHT:

PREVIOUS CLUBS

BENDEL INSURANCE F/C, NIGERIA

LOBI STARS F/C, NIGERIA

SHARK'’S F/C, NIGERIA

KIENLONG BANK KIEN GIANG F/C, VIET NAM
CLB HANOI F/C, VIETNAM

TP HCM F/C, VIETNAM

CAPS

UNDER 17 NATION’S CUP QUALIFICATION
UNDER 20 NATION’S CUP QUALIFIER

HONOURS

F.A. CUP RUNNERS UP WITH LOBI STARS

F.A. CUP THIRD PLACE WITH INSURANCE

F.A. CUP THIRD PLACE WITH SHARKS FC
FEDERATION CUP RUNNER UP WITH SHARKS
PROMOTED TO VIETNAM SUPER LEAUGE WITH
KIENLONG BANK KIEN GIANG FC, VIET NAM

COACHING

CHO YOON HWAN FC VIETNAM, YOUTH COACH
PRIVATE TRAINER, VARIOUS AGES

SOCCER SHOTS SAN JOAQUIN, COACH

WEST COAST SOCCER CLUB, COACH

SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES RDS COACH
MANTECA SOL EARTHQUAKES

FRIDAY TOBECHUKWU IBEJI

11T JULY, 1986

NIGERIAN

MARRIED

ATTACKING MIDFIELDER
BOTH LEGS

70 KG/154LBS

1.67TM/ 5°6”

2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2010
2010-2012
2013

2014

2002-2003
2005

2004-2005

2003-2004
2006-2007
2008-2009
2010-2011

2014
2015-CURRENT
2016

2016-2018
2016-2018

2018



