CURRICULUM VITAE

PERSONAL DETAILS

NAME: DATE OF BIRTH: NATIONALITY: MARITAL STATUS: POSITION: FOOT: WEIGHT: HEIGHT:	FRIDAY TOBECHUKWU IBEJI 11 TH JULY, 1986 NIGERIAN MARRIED ATTACKING MIDFIELDER BOTH LEGS 70 KG/154LBS 1.67M/ 5'6"
PREVIOUS CLUBS	
BENDEL INSURANCE F/C, NIGERIA LOBI STARS F/C, NIGERIA SHARK'S F/C, NIGERIA KIENLONG BANK KIÊN GIANG F/C, VIET NAM CLB HANOI F/C, VIETNAM TP HCM F/C, VIETNAM	2003-2004 2004-2005 2005-2010 2010-2012 2013 2014
<u>CAPS</u>	
UNDER 17 NATION'S CUP QUALIFICATION UNDER 20 NATION'S CUP QUALIFIER	2002-2003 2005
HONOURS F.A. CUP RUNNERS UP WITH LOBI STARS F.A. CUP THIRD PLACE WITH INSURANCE F.A. CUP THIRD PLACE WITH SHARKS FC FEDERATION CUP RUNNER UP WITH SHARKS PROMOTED TO VIETNAM SUPER LEAUGE WITH KIENLONG BANK KIEN GIANG FC, VIET NAM	2004-2005 2003-2004 2006-2007 2008-2009 2010-2011
COACHING CHO YOON HWAN FC VIETNAM, YOUTH COACH PRIVATE TRAINER, VARIOUS AGES SOCCER SHOTS SAN JOAQUIN, COACH WEST COAST SOCCER CLUB, COACH SAN JOSE EARTHQUAKES RDS COACH MANTECA SOL EARTHQUAKES	I 2014 2015-CURRENT 2016 2016-2018 2016-2018 2018